
SPRINGFIELDS 
(Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education,  Delhi) 

PARENTS-TEACHERS ASSOCIATION FOR THE SESSION, 2022-23 
PARENTS TEACHERS 

S.No. Name Mobile No. Email Id Class Name Mobile No. Email Id 

1 
 
 Mr. Manju Siddhu 

 

9259292492 
 

siddhu_manju@rediffmail.com 
 
         I 

 
Mr. Nitin Chaturvedi 

 
    9837317297 

 

 nitinchaturvedi.15.nc@gmail.com 

2 
 
Mr. Shivpujan Yadav 

 
9412678714 

 

yadavshivpujan25@gmail.com 
 

II 

 
Ms. Kareena Joshi 

 
8439938969 

 

kareenajoshi111@gmail.com 

3 
 
Mr. Deepak Bargoti 

 
7800515011 

 

bargotideepak@gmail.com 
 

III 

 
Ms. Sheikha Singh 

 
9837078669 

 

sheikhasingh68@gmail.com 

4 
 
Mr. Dilshad Usmani 

 
9219825824 

 
786dilshadusmani@gmail.com 

 
IV 

 
Ms. Aradhya Sharma 

 
8755717664 

 
aradhya.sharma.1301@gmail.com 

5 
 
Mr. Sharad Goyal 

 
8979731194 

 

arsh.sharad@gmail.com 
 

V 

 
Ms. Priyanka Dev 

 
9639989367 

 
priyankadevaviation@gmail.com 

6 
 
Mr. Anurag Jetly 

 
9867887756 

 
anurag.jetly@gmail.com 

 
VI 

 
Ms. Neelu Chaudhary 

 
9389085990 

 
rorianeelu@gmail.com 

7 
 
Mrs. Anju Rani 

 
9365870015 

 
anju99201@gmail.com 

 
VII 

 
Ms. Nimita Singh 

 
8755717664 

 

singh.nimita6184@gmail.com 

8 
 
Mr. Pradeep Kumar 

 
9456881994 

 

pk19apr@gmail.com 
 

VIII 

 
Ms. Suneeta Singh 

 
7017895524 

 

suneetasingh.sfnm@gmail.com 

9 
 
Dr. Praveen Kumar 

 
9411957226 

 

praveen0520@yahoo.co.in 
 

IX 

 
Mr. Ajay Kumar 

 
9897808150 

 

ajay.sfnm@gmail.com 

10 
 
Mr. Ajaypal Singh 

 
8449198937 

 

ajaypalsingh19691@gmail.com 
 

X 

 
Ms. Rishu Gusain 

 
9927289997 

 
rishugusain2019@gmail.com 

11 
 
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma 

 
8076568415 

 
arvind.sharma31@gmail.com 

 

XI 

 

Ms. Komal Sahni 

 

9456201873 
 
komalsahni77@gmail.com 

     Dr. (Mrs.) Pratiksha 

Dixit (Principal) 7903308866 principal.sfnm@gmail.com 

     
Mr. Vipin Jetly 

(Manager-Director) 9997037020 vipinjetly@gmail.com 
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